
Section and Class Class Duration Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

 Preschool  

Parent / Tot                          

2-3 years
45 min

Pre-K                             

4-5 years
60 min

Girls and Boys

LOWER 

PROGRESSIVE                   

All beginners 

beginner 1, 

beginner 2 and 

older beginners.

60 min

UPPER 

PROGRESSIVE                

All Intermediate 

and Advanced 

90 min

Pre-Team 120 min

All Classes Tots Pre-K

Monday thru 

Thursday
46.00$            54.00$    

New Prague Gymnastics Club - Summer 2022 Schedule
P.O. Box 61/200 12th Street Northeast

New Prague, MN 56071

Phone : 952.758.6444                                       Website: www.newpraguegym.org

Summer Sessions will be Monday - Thursday                                                                                                           

4 days in a row instead of choosing one day per week for 3 weeks.

Summer Sessions                                                                                                                                                       

June (6th - 9th, 13th - 16th, 20th - 23rd                                                                                                                            

July      (11th - 14th, 18th - 21st, 25th - 28th)                                                                                                                        

August     (8th - 11th, 15th - 18th,  22nd - 25th)

10:15 AM                                                     

4:30 PM

Upper Pregressive

54.00$                 60.00$                     

Pre-Team

70.00$                     

Lower Progressive

SUMMER SESSION FEES

9:00 AM                                                         

10:15 AM                                                        

4:30 PM                                                     

5:45 PM             

9:00 AM                                                          

4:30 PM

9:00 AM                                                   

4:30 PM

9:00 AM                                                                   

5:30 PM              


