New Prague Gymnastics Club - Summer 2022 Schedule P.O. Box 61/200 12th Street Northeast							
<u>New Prague, MN 56071</u> Summer Sessions June (6th - 9th, 13th - 16th, 20th - 23rd							
July (11th - 14th, 18th - 21st, 25th - 28th) August (8th - 11th, 15th - 18th, 22nd - 25th)							
Summer Sessions will be Monday - Thursday 4 days in a row instead of choosing one day per week for 3 weeks.							
	Phone : 952.		Website: www.newpraguegym.org				
	Section and Class	Class Duration	Monday Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Preschool						,
	Parent / Tot 2-3 years	45 min		15 AM 30 PM			
	Pre-K 4-5 years	60 min	9:00 AM 5:30 PM				
	Girls and Boys						
	LOWER <u>PROGRESSIVE</u> <u>All beginners</u> beginner 1, beginner 2 and older beginners.	60 min	10: 4:	00 AM 15 AM 30 PM 45 PM			
	UPPER <u>PROGRESSIVE</u> All Intermediate and Advanced	90 min	9:00 AM 4:30 PM				
	Pre-Team	120 min	9:00 AM 4:30 PM				
SUMMER SESSION FEES							
All Classes	Tots	Pre-K	Lower Progressive Upper Pregressive			Pre-Team	
Monday thru Thursday	\$ 46.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 54.00	\$	60.00	\$	70.00